
Chomu (F&V) Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other  27.00  2,700.00  3,000.00  2,400.00  2,700.00 2025-08-30

Green Chilli - Other  30.00  3,000.00  4,000.00  2,000.00  3,000.00 2025-08-30

Raddish - Other  20.00  2,000.00  2,500.00  1,500.00  2,000.00 2025-08-30

Tinda - Other  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2025-08-30

Lemon - Other  40.00  4,000.00  5,000.00  3,000.00  4,000.00 2025-08-30

Potato - Other  12.00  1,200.00  1,400.00  1,000.00  1,200.00 2025-08-30

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Other  20.00  2,000.00  2,500.00  1,500.00  2,000.00 2025-08-30

Cauliflower - Other  30.00  3,000.00  3,500.00  2,500.00  3,000.00 2025-08-30

Pumpkin - Other  8.00  800.00  1,000.00  600.00  800.00 2025-08-30

Spinach  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2025-08-30

Tomato - Other  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2025-08-30

Bottle gourd - Other  17.00  1,700.00  2,000.00  1,400.00  1,700.00 2025-08-30

Brinjal - Other  12.00  1,200.00  1,600.00  800.00  1,200.00 2025-08-30

Cabbage - Other  23.00  2,300.00  2,600.00  2,000.00  2,300.00 2025-08-30

Onion - Other  17.00  1,700.00  2,000.00  1,400.00  1,700.00 2025-08-30

Ridgeguard(Tori)  30.00  3,000.00  4,000.00  2,000.00  3,000.00 2025-08-30

Potato - Other  19.00  1,900.00  2,200.00  1,600.00  1,900.00 2024-04-15

Cabbage - Other  11.00  1,100.00  1,400.00  800.00  1,100.00 2024-03-06

Raddish - Other  15.00  1,500.00  2,000.00  1,000.00  1,500.00 2024-03-06

Pumpkin - Other  22.00  2,200.00  2,400.00  2,000.00  2,200.00 2024-03-06

Bottle gourd - Other  20.00  2,000.00  2,800.00  1,900.00  2,000.00 2024-03-06

Carrot - Other  13.00  1,300.00  1,600.00  1,000.00  1,300.00 2024-03-06

Onion - Other  20.00  2,000.00  2,800.00  1,200.00  2,000.00 2024-03-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other  45.00  4,500.00  6,000.00  3,000.00  4,500.00 2024-03-06
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Brinjal - Other  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2024-03-06

Cauliflower - Other  23.00  2,300.00  2,600.00  2,000.00  2,300.00 2024-03-06

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Other  27.00  2,700.00  3,000.00  2,400.00  2,700.00 2024-03-06

Tomato - Other  24.00  2,400.00  2,600.00  2,200.00  2,400.00 2024-03-06

Amla(Nelli Kai) - Other  14.00  1,400.00  1,800.00  1,000.00  1,400.00 2024-03-06

Lemon - Other  95.00  9,500.00  10,000.00  9,000.00  9,500.00 2024-03-06

Tinda - Other  17.00  1,700.00  2,000.00  1,400.00  1,700.00 2024-03-06

Green Chilli - Other  57.00  5,700.00  6,000.00  5,400.00  5,700.00 2024-03-06

Long Melon(Kakri) - Other  15.00  1,500.00  2,000.00  1,000.00  1,500.00 2024-03-06

Spinach  9.00  900.00  1,100.00  700.00  900.00 2024-01-24

Peas cod - Other  40.00  4,000.00  4,500.00  3,500.00  4,000.00 2024-01-24
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